Finishers by Category - Heat 1

Rundate: 07/28/2013 11:16:06 2013 FCHC Twilight 5 km 07/27/2013
Cat Time Grand
Plc Place Name City ST StartInt ChipTime Gun Time Time min/mile Ag Prix
Women's Overall
19 1/3 Melissa Cunningham Fredericksburg VA 00:00:01 00:22:30 00:22:31 00:22:30 7:15 33 1000
23 2/3 Ainsley Patrick Fredericksburg VA 00:00:02 00:22:47 00:22:49 00:22:47 7:20 14 998
26 3/3 Danielle Martinez Fredericksburg VA 00:00:01 00:23:12 00:23:13 00:23:12 7:28 16 996
Women's 19 & under
28 1/13 Kelsea Mensh Dumfries VA 00:00:01 00:23:20 00:23:21 00:23:20 7:31 16 992
31 2/13 Lauren Powell Fredericksburg VA 00:00:02 00:23:43 00:23:45 00:23:43 7:38 18 990
33 3/13 Kristina Anderson Fredericksburg VA 00:00:07 00:23:52 00:23:59 00:23:52 7:41 18 988
43 4/13 tehya knight rileyville va 00:00:08 00:26:41 00:26:49 00:26:41 8:35 14 972
75 5/13 Isabella Taffera Stafford VA 00:00:08 00:29:29 00:29:37 00:29:29 9:29 12 938
80 6/13 Micah Dupie Fredericksburg VA 00:00:16 00:30:30 00:30:46 00:30:30 9:49 16 932
94 7/13 Natalie Frampton Stafford VA 00:00:17 00:31:42 00:31:59 00:31:42 10:12 12 910
97 8/13 Michaela Fike King George VA 00:00:02 00:32:08 00:32:10 00:32:08 10:21 13 904
131 9/13 Roshelle Saenz King George VA 00:00:16 00:36:28 00:36:44 00:36:28 11:44 12 860
132 10/13 Delanie Bachand Fredericksburg VA 00:00:12 00:36:34 00:36:46 00:36:34 11:46 17 858
153 11/13 Cathy OBrien Stafford VA 00:00:32 00:44:07 00:44:39 00:44:07 14:12 18 826
159 12/13 Kaylee Peterson Spotsylvania VA 00:00:11 00:46:51 00:47:02 00:46:51 15:05 9 816
165 13/13 Audrey Wilson Fredericksburg VA 00:00:11 00:48:41 00:48:52 00:48:41 15:40 12 808
Women's 20-29
27 1/26 Amy Covert Fredericksburg VA 00:00:07 00:23:08 00:23:15 00:23:08 7:27 25 994
39 2/26 Erika Subkanha Fredericksburg VA 00:00:28 00:25:27 00:25:55 00:25:27 8:11 28 980
44 3/26 Emily Hopely Fredericksburg VA 00:00:06 00:26:43 00:26:49 00:26:43 8:36 26 970
50 4/26 Heather Young Fredericksburg VA 00:00:08 00:26:56 00:27:04 00:26:56 8:40 23 966
56 5/26 Christany Wilson Fredericksburg VA 00:00:11 00:27:47 00:27:58 00:27:47 8:57 24 958
59 6/26 Emily Antos Fredericksburg VA 00:00:08 00:28:05 00:28:13 00:28:05 9:02 24 954
83 7/26 Hillery Williams Culpeper VA 00:00:23 00:30:39 00:31:02 00:30:39 9:52 26 926
85 8/26 Julie Wager Spotsylvania VA 00:00:18 00:30:49 00:31:07 00:30:49 9:55 26 924
86 9/26 Jennifer Sapp Fredericksburg VA 00:00:14 00:30:59 00:31:13 00:30:59 9:58 28 922
90 10/26 Janelle Brooks Fredericksburg VA 00:00:14 00:31:07 00:31:21 00:31:07 10:01 26 916
101 11/26 Amber Shoquist Spotsylvania VA 00:00:04 00:32:56 00:33:00 00:32:56 10:36 28 898
102 12/26 Nicole Gibson Fredericksburg VA 00:00:04 00:32:56 00:33:00 00:32:56 10:36 29 896
104 13/26 Annette Batton Spotsylvania VA 00:00:28 00:32:43 00:33:11 00:32:43 10:32 27 894
108 14/26 Kimberly Ridings Spotsylvania VA 00:00:19 00:33:41 00:34:00 00:33:41 10:50 29 890
118 15/26 Anne Kendall Lewandowski Manakin-Sabot VA 00:00:17 00:34:38 00:34:55 00:34:38 11:09 24 878
122 16/26 Mandi Unkefer Spotsylvania VA 00:00:19 00:35:18 00:35:37 00:35:18 11:22 27 874
134 17/26 Alexandria Flatter Fredericksburg VA 00:00:07 00:36:56 00:37:03 00:36:56 11:53 23 854
136 18/26 Janice Parisi Fredericksburg VA 00:00:31 00:36:52 00:37:23 00:36:52 11:52 25 852
139 19/26 Kylia Varnell Fredericksburg VA 00:00:12 00:39:25 00:39:37 00:39:25 12:41 27 848
141 20/26 Crystal Hernandez lubbock TX 00:00:11 00:39:58 00:40:09 00:39:58 12:52 28 846
143 21/26 Megan Trigg Fredericksburg VA 00:00:10 00:40:50 00:41:00 00:40:50 13:09 28 842
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146 22/26 Christine Beverly
156 23/26 Gail L. Flynn
162 24/26 Jessica Reno
167 25/26 Amanda Reno
177 26/26 Katie VanDeBerg
Women's 30-39
38 1/25 Laurel Jordan
41 2/25 Crystal Schenemann
46 3/25 Stacey Peterson
52 4/25 Tara Taffera
54 5/25 Liz Smith
55 6/25 Elizabeth Austin
57 7/25 Brianne Morgan
60 8/25 Shelly Jones
66 9/25 Angela Richwine
67 10/25 Megan Quinn
71 11/25 Carla Crabtree
77 12/25 Maria Carpenter
79 13/25 Rebekah Hernandez
82 14/25 Tiffany Shifflett
87 15/25 Lyn Rae Blizzard
89 16/25 Jenny Books
93 17/25 Erica Link
95 18/25 Melissa Beale
96 19/25 Amber Bramble
116 20/25 Valerie Danielson
117 21/25 Amy Ottolini
126 22/25 Mindy Fredenberger
142 23/25 alison schaefer
152 24/25 Jennifer Larrick
160 25/25 Lauran Kenter
Women's 40-49
34 1/21 Karen Schumm
37 2/21 Kerry-Anne Dachos
42 3/21 Becca Pizmoht
62 4/21 Julie Weber
70 5/21 Nathalie Bullock
81 6/21 Candace Joy
91 7/21 Christi Nevel
98 8/21 Lynn Rhoades
100 9/21 Angela Lampani
106 10/21 Jennifer Palmer
109 11/21 Barbara Perry
112 12/21 Sherry Morgan
124 13/21 Kathy Wendt
127 14/21 Teresa Thompson
130 15/21 Tari Foltz
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133 16/21 Julie OBrien

137 17/21 Jennifer Thomas Alcott
151 18/21 Renae Bachand

163 19/21 Rebecca Pruss

171 20/21 Crystal Durante
176 21/21 Tracey Chase
Women's 50-59

74 1/14 Andrea Carroll
115 2/14 Brenda Fletcher
120 3/14 Patty Funderburke
128 4/14 Penny Casebolt
129 5/14 Debra Geiger

145 6/14 Donna Reeves

147 7/14 Ethel Guerrero
148 8/14 Mitzi Sampson

155 9/14 Gloria Torrez

157 10/14 Marta D Segarra
168 11/14 Marti Wilson

169 12/14 Amyjo Jackson

172 13/14 Maria Cheney

173 14/14 MARCIA JOHNSON-GRIM
Women's 60-69

40 1/3 KATHLEEN FIKE
150 2/3 Nancy Murray
158 3/3 Rosemary Pitts

Men's Overall
1 1/3 Mark Hopely
2 2/3 Chuck Love
3 3/3 Bryan Morgan
Men's 19 & under
4 1/11 Robby Foster
6 2/11 Kyle Richardson
8 3/11 Kellen Reeves
10 4/11 Alexander Dachos
17 5/11 Austin Fike
18 6/11 Tyler Haden
30 7/11 Thomas Fike
65 8/11 Nathan Richardson
76 9/11 Bryson Bachand
166 10/11 Jacob Munoz
175 11/11 Scooter Chase
Men's 20-29

5 1/8 Clayton Earlywine
61 2/8 Stephen Turner

64 3/8 Nevin Brooks

78 4/8 Stephen Monahan
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898
884
880
854

988
980
978
972
970
950
946
942
934
932
922
918
892
872
856
852
850

984
976
974
960
954
944
940
938
936
928
920
916
908
906
900
894
886
882
866

964
962
958
956

405
353
317
343

341
365
382
346
372
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276
313
298
399
211
345
256
314
226
338
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320
401
288
383
324
340
208
339
204
329
231
222
363
253
367
255
359
393
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368
358
258



Timothy Powell
Bill Coleman
Calvin Holmes
Robert Bingaman
Mark Moats
Jerome OBrien
Joseph Coleman

Ron Wolf

William Murray
Mike Lewandowski
Bill Kenter

and over

Robert Gurtler
Ferris Portner Jr

35 5/11

84 6/11

99 7/11
138 8/11
140 9/11
154 10/11
174 11/11
Men's 60-69
110 1/4
114 2/4
119 3/4
161 4/4
Men's 70
103 1/3
144 2/3
170 3/3

Ed Bradley

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Stafford

King George

Dumfries
Fredericksburg
Manakin-Sabot
Fredericksburg

The Plains
King George
Fredericksburg

VA
VA
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13
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34
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67
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84
74

948
910
904
878
876
870
860

896
890
888
868

902
874
862

323
234
273
218
296
310
235

364
307
292
284

266
408
223



